Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
SS-CEL
Special LED Signage
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
The CEL Series surface mounted edge-lit exit features a
universal mounting capability and provides an attractive yet
easy to install exit sign. The crystal clear lens panel
provides excellent light distribution, exit visibility and
quick snap-in installation.
The CEL Series recessed mounted edge-lit exit features a
recessed mounting capability for both drywall and drop
ceilings. The crystal clear lens panel provides excellent
light distribution, exit visibility and quick snap-in installa-
tion. The Renaissance incorporates long life, energy
efficient LED lamps that reduce energy costs and eliminate
routine lamp maintenance.
Model Letter/PanelOperationFaces Housing Color Special LetteringMounting
SS-CEL
NOTES: ¹ Includes canopy for ceiling, wall & end mounting
² Not available on AC units
³ AC only, use with inverter or generator applications only
A = AC Only
B = Battery Backup
RC = Red on Clear
GC = Green on Clear
RM = Red on Mirror
GM = Green on Mirror
RW = Red on White
GW = Green on White
WH = White
BL = Black
BA = Brushed
Aluminum
For Recessed Only:
R= Ceiling Recessed
WR = Wall Recessed
For Surface Only:
U¹ = Universal
Surface Mount
Options
SD² = Self-Diagnostics
DLC³ = Dual Circuit
 Input
USA = Assembled
in USA
SL1 = X-RAY IN USE
SL2 = SALIDA
SL3 = IN USE
SL4 = AREA OF REFUGE
SL5 = AREA OF RESCUE
SL6 = AREA OF RESCUE
ASSISTANCE
SL8 = BEAM IN USE
SL9 = LASER IN USE
SL10 = DARKROOM IN USE
SLCC = CUSTOM
(CONSULT FACTORY)
1 = Single
2 = Double
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
EXAMPLE: SS-CEL-1-B-RC-BA-R-SD-SL2
1¾”
4¼”
5 ”
11”
11 ”
13¾”
TEST AC ON
TEST AC ON
15¾”
11½”
11”
4 ”
109/16”
149/16” 57/16”
4 ”
3¼”
”
RECESSED MOUNT
SURFACE MOUNT
SURFACE MOUNT